
    CLIENT:P.G.C.I.L DETAILED SURVEY TOWER SCHEDULE LINK:132 KV SC (ON DC TOWER) W.PHAILENG TO MARPARA TRANSMISSION LINE

EASTING NORTHING

92°28'39.22''

23°38'1.18''VILL- Kawnmawi

92°28'15.18''

92°28'11.85''

23°38'47.37''VILL- Chhippui 92°28'46.23''

23°38'52.05''VILL- Kawnmawi 92°28'48.59''

23°38'22.98''VILL- Kawnmawi 92°28'25.93''

23°38'32''VILL- Kawnmawi 92°28'28.74''

23°38'39.51''VILL- Chhippui

23°38'8.14''VILL- Kawnmawi

234

298

553

15

16

17

18

20/0

21/0

12/0 53°40'26"LT

146

321

360

12°58'55"RT

35°23'24"LT

156

02°25'12"RT

16°50'20"RT

20

21

16/0

17/0

12

10°30'09"LT20

21

18/019

Nala

Vill Road

11KV

15

36°59'22"RT

15°43'34"RT

14°14'51"RT

13/0

14/0

15/0

14 13

14

344

ANGLE      

OF             

DEVIATION

23°39'3.06''VILL- Kawnmawi 92°28'50.72''

13 VILL- Kawnmawi 92°28'48.3'' 23°39'7.29''

VILL NAME

GPS CO-ORDINATE

WGS-84

116

60

354

MAJOR  CROSSING        

DETAIL

16

18

17

SPAN            

IN ( M )

SL            

NO

AP           

NO

TOWER        

NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1/0

2/0

3/0

4/0

5/0

6/0

7/0

8/0

9/0

10/0

11/0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

14°16'50"RT

13°58'29"LT

01°24'00"LT

16°03'17"LT

37°31'34"RT

32°26'38"LT

02°59'23"RT

50°25'25"RT

14°34'06"RT

02°30'59"LT

02°11'19"LT

06°24'38"RT

95

136

139

186

294

539

242

581

79

Nala,Cart Track

92°29'7.9''

92°28'59.91''

92°28'56.52''

92°28'49.51''

2 Times SH

11KV, 33KV, 2 Nos SH

VILL- W. Phaling

VILL- W. Phaling

VILL- W. Phaling

VILL- W. Phaling

VILL- Kawnmawi

VILL- Kawnmawi

VILL- Kawnmawi

VILL- Kawnmawi

23°40'29.29''

23°40'25.69''

23°40'23.88''

23°40'14.26''

23°40'12.1''

23°40'7.79''

23°40'4.5''

23°39'59.82''

23°39'50.45''

23°39'34.54''

23°39'27.29''

23°39'9.56''

VILL- W. Phaling

VILL- W. Phaling

VILL- W. Phaling

VILL- W. Phaling

92°28'50.08''

92°28'51.30''

92°28'52.40''

92°28'58.92''

92°29'1.43''

92°29'2.24''

92°29'5.59''

92°29'9.78''

SH

Nala

       SUBMITTED BY:

STERLING & WILSON CHECKED BY:

P.G.C.I.L

APPROVED BY:

P.G.C.I.L



    CLIENT:P.G.C.I.L DETAILED SURVEY TOWER SCHEDULE LINK:132 KV SC (ON DC TOWER) W.PHAILENG TO MARPARA TRANSMISSION LINE

EASTING NORTHING

VILL- Lallen 92°27'50.17''

23°37'15''VILL- Lallen

23°36'21.56''VILL- Lallen 92°27'48.78''

23°36'31.17''

11KV, Vill Road

23°38'1.18''VILL- Kawnmawi 92°28'11.85''

VILL- Lallen 92°27'50.79''

VILL- Lallen 92°27'55.11"

23°35'37.18"

23°34'44.31"VILL- Lallen 92°27'37.32"

23°34'59.06"VILL-Saithah

23°36'10.88''VILL- Lallen 92°27'56.94''

VILL- Lallen

23°35'58.5''

23°37'38.95''VILL- Lallen 92°27'58.15''

23°37'21.14''

Cart Track

23°36'43.88''VILL- Lallen 92°27'50.55''

23°37'2.7''VILL- Lallen 92°27'49.99''

23°37'45.23''VILL- Lallen 92°28'1.87''

23°37'48.91''VILL- Lallen 92°28'5.19''

417

VILL NAME

38 38

28/0

370

474

242

38/0

35/0

92°27'48.75''

357

18°18'22"RT

09°05'26"LT

36/0

33°00'08"RT

295

612

200

15°06'11"RT

592

02°25'12"RT

580

393

02°23'43"LT

35

22/0

23/0

33/0 34°21'04"RT

557

23°35'20.04"

VILL- Lallen

92°28'01.56"

23°35'10.69"92°27'53.30"

23°35'43.14''VILL- Lallen 92°28'07''

Nala

92°27'51.46"

VILL- Lallen 92°28'8.84''

35

34/034 34

37

32 32 32/0 47°35'09"RT

37 37/0

36 36

21°00'12"LT

402

30 30 30/0 45°53'16"LT

301

29 29 29/0

33 33

31 31 31/0 06°17'57"LT

11°48'51"RT

510

27 27 27/0 03°01'07"RT

26 26 26/0 15°10'57"LT

28 28

25 25 25/0

01°12'00"RT

12°31'48"LT

05°03'58"LT

23

24/02424

SL            

NO

AP           

NO

TOWER        

NO

ANGLE      

OF             

DEVIATION

SPAN            

IN ( M )

22

21

220

21

22

23

21/0

12°56'49"LT

149

MAJOR  CROSSING        

DETAIL

GPS CO-ORDINATE

WGS-84

       SUBMITTED BY:

STERLING & WILSON CHECKED BY:

P.G.C.I.L

APPROVED BY:

P.G.C.I.L



    CLIENT:P.G.C.I.L DETAILED SURVEY TOWER SCHEDULE LINK:132 KV SC (ON DC TOWER) W.PHAILENG TO MARPARA TRANSMISSION LINE

EASTING NORTHING

SL            

NO

AP           

NO

TOWER        

NO

ANGLE      

OF             

DEVIATION

SPAN            

IN ( M )

MAJOR  CROSSING        

DETAIL
VILL NAME

GPS CO-ORDINATE

WGS-84

38 38 38/0 18°18'22"RT VILL- Lallen 92°27'37.32" 23°34'44.31"

104

39 38A 38A/0 02°18'31"LT VILL- Lallen 92°27'34.04" 23°34'42.30"

309 Cart Track

40 39 39/0 19°21'50"RT VILL- Lallen 92°27'25.16" 23°34'37.13"

404 Nala

41 40 40/0 05°07'37"RT VILL-Saithah 92°27'11.08" 23°34'34.04"

394 2 Nos Cart Track

42 41 41/0 23°21'11"LT VILL-Saithah 92°26'57.37" 23°34'32.16"

445 Cart Track

43 42 42/0 25°34'04"LT VILL-Saithah 92°26'44.09" 23°34'24.65"

272

44 43 43/0 03°36'50"RT VILL-Saithah 92°26'39.0" 23°34'17.13"

155

45 44 44/0 11°49'10"LT VILL-Saithah  92°26'35.74" 23°34'13.09"

380

46 45 45/0 11°49'31"LT VILL-Saithah 92°26'30.16" 23°34'01.8"

275

47 45A 45A/0 02°28'33"RT VILL-Saithah 92°26'27.53" 23°33'53.27"

246

48 46 46/0 00°20'23"LT VILL-Saithah 92°26'25.34" 23°33'45.46"

174

49 46A 46A/0 01°07'12"RT VILL-Saithah 92°26'23.39" 23°33'39.92"

273

50 47 47/0 38°47'40"RT VILL-Saithah 92°26'20.73" 23°33'31.66"

552 Nala

51 48 48/0 22°32'12"LT VILL-Saithah 92°26'04.55" 23°33'21.68"

50A/0 08°04'56"LT

475

VILL-Saithah 92°25'45.16" 23°33'03.85"

52 49 49/0 27°04'22"RT VILL-Saithah 92°25'55.14" 23°33'08.78"

321 FP

53 50 50/0 20°11'07"LT

VILL-Saithah 92°25'38.39" 23°32'56.70"

256

55 51 51/0 10°14'13"LT VILL-Saithah 92°25'33.46"

54 50A

23°32'49.83"

294

       SUBMITTED BY:

STERLING & WILSON CHECKED BY:

P.G.C.I.L

APPROVED BY:

P.G.C.I.L



    CLIENT:P.G.C.I.L DETAILED SURVEY TOWER SCHEDULE LINK:132 KV SC (ON DC TOWER) W.PHAILENG TO MARPARA TRANSMISSION LINE

EASTING NORTHING

SL            

NO

AP           

NO

TOWER        

NO

ANGLE      

OF             

DEVIATION

SPAN            

IN ( M )

MAJOR  CROSSING        

DETAIL
VILL NAME

GPS CO-ORDINATE

WGS-84

55 51 51/0 10°14'13"LT VILL-Saithah 92°25'33.46" 23°32'49.83"

429

56 52 52/0 00°49'24"RT VILL-Saithah 92°25'27.24" 23°32'37.11"

575

57 53 53/0 18°58'13"RT VILL-Saithah 92°25'18.37" 23°32'20.23"

66

58 54 54/0 14°04'48"LT VILL-Saithah 92°25'17" 23°32'18.66"

386

59 55 55/0 27°43'13"LT VILL-Saithah 92°25'10.02" 23°32'07.81"

382 2 Nos Nala

60 56 56/0 10°00'09"LT VILL-Saithah 92°25'09.52" 23°31'55.36"

434 Nala

61 57 57/0 37°22'07"RT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'11.51" 23°31'41.37"

318

62 58 58/0 58°34'49"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'05.76" 23°31'32.35"

539 2 Nos Nala

63 59 59/0 03°34'25"RT 92°25'14.75" 23°31'17.04"

155

64 60 60/0 44°29'49"RT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'17.03" 23°31'12.42"

176 2 Nos Nala

65 61 61/0

VILL-Phuldungsei

VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'15.07" 23°31'07.14"

309 2 Nos Nala

66 62 62/0 42°20'51"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'14.4" 23°30'57.1"

14°57'10"LT

56°48'08"RT

FP, Vill Road, Nala

VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'15.70" 23°30'28.90"

68 65 65/0 25°54'46"LT

406

VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'19.18" 23°30'50.88"

241 Nala

67 63 63/0

VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'14.4" 23°30'38.3"

298 3 Nos Nala, Vill Road

69 66 66/0 28°38'26"RT

70 67 67/0 02°29'27"RT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'13.5" 23°30'23.5"

282

71 68 68/0 27°21'09"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'09.54" 23°30'15.15"

171

       SUBMITTED BY:

STERLING & WILSON CHECKED BY:

P.G.C.I.L

APPROVED BY:

P.G.C.I.L



    CLIENT:P.G.C.I.L DETAILED SURVEY TOWER SCHEDULE LINK:132 KV SC (ON DC TOWER) W.PHAILENG TO MARPARA TRANSMISSION LINE

EASTING NORTHING

92°25'31.41'' 23°27'13.56''88 87 87/0 13°48'08"LT

SL            

NO

AP           

NO

TOWER        

NO

ANGLE      

OF             

DEVIATION

SPAN            

IN ( M )

MAJOR  CROSSING        

DETAIL
VILL NAME

GPS CO-ORDINATE

WGS-84

71 68 68/0 27°21'09"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'09.54" 23°30'15.15"

210 Orange Plantation

72 69 69/0 15°21'22"RT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'09.68" 23°30'08.41"

160 Nala

73 70 70/0 08°08'12"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'08.51" 23°30'03.32"

317 4 Nos Nala, Vill Road

74 71 71/0 30°53'05"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'07.20" 23°29'53.01"

502
Orange Plantation, 6 Nos Nala, 

FP

75 73 73/0 12°06'28"RT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'14.16" 23°29'38.18"

534 5 Nos Nala

76 74 74/0 04°54'31"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'17.05" 23°29'21.07"

315

77 75 75/0 00°09'34"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'19.69" 23°29'11.19"

510 4 Nos Nala

VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'23.24" 23°28'54.61"

267 3 Nos Nala

79 77 77/0 11°52'30"RT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'30.45" 23°28'49.08"

104

80 78 78/0 35°15'31"RT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'32.65'' 23°28'46.44''

604

78 76 76/0 37°56'09"LT

80/0 09°18'22"RT

85 84 84/0 11°25'29"RT

VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'33.62'' 23°28'26.71''

210

82 81 81/0 26°17'45"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'32.78'' 23°28'20.04''

Nala, Vill Road

81 80

22°31'49"RT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'38.43'' 23°28'6.47''

349

84 83 83/0 11°03'38"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'37.87'' 23°27'55.05''

449

83 82 82/0

VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'38.93'' 23°27'49.01''

492

86 85 85/0 04°15'49"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'38.23'' 23°27'33.01''

225

87 86 86/0

186

31°14'58"RT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'37.29'' 23°27'25.71''

428

VILL-Phuldungsei

       SUBMITTED BY:

STERLING & WILSON CHECKED BY:

P.G.C.I.L

APPROVED BY:

P.G.C.I.L



    CLIENT:P.G.C.I.L DETAILED SURVEY TOWER SCHEDULE LINK:132 KV SC (ON DC TOWER) W.PHAILENG TO MARPARA TRANSMISSION LINE

EASTING NORTHING

43°34'43"RT

VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'49.40" 23°24'54.5"

239

105 104A 104A/0 12°19'01"RT

23°25'03.58"

153

104 104 104/0 30°18'28"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'42.64" 23°24'58.99"

148 33KV, SH

101 101 101/0

92°25'41.20" 23°25'19.70"

498

103 103 103/0 26°35'08"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'40.40"

102 102 102/0 07°29'17"LT

23°25'40.13''

210 2 Nos SH, 11KV

VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'40.22" 23°25'33.72"

VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'43.20" 23°25'29.61"

314

VILL-Phuldungsei

33°07'12"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'37.51''

100 100 100/0 11°04'02"LT

23°26'3.33''

327 4 Times SH

98 98 98/0 23°50'05"RT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'40.34'' 23°25'52.89''

400 2 Times SH, 2 Nos 11KV

99 99 99/0

35°01'52"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'37.94''

23°26'22.35''

448

96 96 96/0 43°26'59"RT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'40.29'' 23°26'8.53''

179

97 97 97/0

29°21'10"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'34.83''

92°25'36.07'' 23°26'39.61''

337 SH

94 93 93/0 08°48'19"RT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'35.91'' 23°26'28.56''

196

95 94 94/0

03°27'12"RT VILL-Phuldungsei

VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'36.51'' 23°26'50.67''

149

92 91 91/0 14°45'27"LT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'35.46'' 23°26'45.73''

195

93 92 92/0

175 11KV, 33KV

91 90 90/0 15°54'44"RT

VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'29.42'' 23°27'6.24''

356 SH, Vill Road

90 89 89/0 25°27'46"RT VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'35.75'' 23°26'56.24''

VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'31.41'' 23°27'13.56''

231

89 88 88/0 45°44'53"LT

88 87 87/0 13°48'08"LT

SPAN            

IN ( M )

MAJOR  CROSSING        

DETAIL
VILL NAME

GPS CO-ORDINATE

WGS-84
SL            

NO

AP           

NO

TOWER        

NO

ANGLE      

OF             

DEVIATION

       SUBMITTED BY:

STERLING & WILSON CHECKED BY:

P.G.C.I.L

APPROVED BY:

P.G.C.I.L



    CLIENT:P.G.C.I.L DETAILED SURVEY TOWER SCHEDULE LINK:132 KV SC (ON DC TOWER) W.PHAILENG TO MARPARA TRANSMISSION LINE

EASTING NORTHING

122 123 123/0 00°49'59"LT

VILL-Phulpui

245

VILL-Phulpui

121 122 122/0 43°37'33"RT

92°25'39.40"

VILL-W.Phulpui 92°25'40.03"

23°22'44.07"

257

120 120 120/0 31°43'33"LT VILL-W.Phulpui

118

23°22'52.99"

276

117 117/0 03°37'11"RT

119 119 119/0 15°31'18"LT

23°23'03.78"

349

92°25'44.04"

VILL-W.Phulpui

VILL-W.Phulpui

VILL-W.Phulpui 92°25'45.56" 23°23'09.11"

67

23°23'06.72"117 116 116/0 06°54'05"RT 92°25'45.14"

99

VILL-W.Phulpui 92°25'48.01" 23°23'13.43"

154

116 115 115/0 17°20'06"LT

92°25'50.24" 23°23'28.42"

467 2 Times SH

115 114 114/0 19°09'30"RT

VILL-W.Phulpui

VILL-W.Phulpui

114 113 113/0 29°44'02"LT

113 112 112/0 30°05'10"RT

VILL-W.Phulpui 92°26'02.25" 23°23'49.53"

259

92°26'00.98" 23°23'41.12"

497 SH,11KV,33KV

112 111 111/0 20°58'58"RT

92°25'58.54"

VILL-W.Phulpui 92°26'1.73"

23°24'04.67"

476

111 110 110/0 23°30'03"LT VILL-W.Phulpui

109

23°24'20.17"

483

107A 107A/0 10°18'46"LT

110 108 108/0 12°54'20"RT

23°24'22.88"

86

92°26'01.58"

VILL-W.Phulpui

VILL-W.Phulpui

VILL-Phuldungsei 92°26'00.96" 23°24'44.32"

473 Vill Road

23°24'28.8"108 107 107/0 12°08'34"RT 92°26'02.40"

187

VILL-Phuldungsei 92°25'52.73" 23°24'51.02"

319

107 106 106/0 44°21'56"RT

142

106 105 105/0 06°23'15"LT

VILL-Phuldungsei

MAJOR  CROSSING        

DETAIL
VILL NAME

GPS CO-ORDINATE

WGS-84

92°25'49.40" 23°24'54.5"105 104A 104A/0 12°19'01"RT

SL            

NO

AP           

NO

TOWER        

NO

ANGLE      

OF             

DEVIATION

SPAN            

IN ( M )

92°25'43.6" 23°22'36.67"

23°22'28.95"92°25'41.3"

       SUBMITTED BY:

STERLING & WILSON CHECKED BY:

P.G.C.I.L

APPROVED BY:

P.G.C.I.L



    CLIENT:P.G.C.I.L DETAILED SURVEY TOWER SCHEDULE LINK:132 KV SC (ON DC TOWER) W.PHAILENG TO MARPARA TRANSMISSION LINE

EASTING NORTHING

138 138 138/0

VILL-Pukzing 92°25'46.51" 23°20'17.14"

92°25'44.89" 23°20'28.75"

364 2 Nos SH, 11KV

139 139 139/0 36°50'37"LT

VILL-Pukzing

137 137 137/0 01°28'18"LT

135 135 135/0

VILL-Pukzing 92°25'45.21"

07°25'56"LT

VILL-Pukzing 92°25'44.82" 23°20'35.89"

220 SH

136 136 136/0 12°23'42"RT

404 SH , 11KV

23°21'1.35"

119

23°20'44.66"

268 11KV

VILL-Pukzing 92°25'42.88" 23°20'57.59"

92°25'41.57"134 134 134/0 00°09'37"LT

133 133 133/0

07°43'14"RT

00°40'07"RT

VILL-Pukzing

176 2 Times SH

VILL-Pukzing

174

2 Times 33KV, 2 Times 11KV, 

Vill Road

VILL-Pukzing

132 132A 132A/0 16°06'17"LT

306

VILL-Pukzing131 132 132/0 13°25'03"LT

130 131 131/0 07°46'46"RT

129 130 130/0 17°35'50"RT

250

315

266

VILL-Phulpui

171

VILL-Phulpui

VILL-Phulpui

VILL-Phulpui

128 129 129/0 00°28'58"LT

209

127 128 128/0 16°51'32"LT

VILL-Phulpui

VILL-Phulpui

124

207

126 127 127/0 02°30'48"RT

125 126 126/0

VILL-Phulpui

260

04°49'36"LT

125 125/0 09°52'52"LT

123 124 124/0 01°12'11"RT

185

VILL-Phulpui 92°25'41.3" 23°22'28.95"

231

VILL-Phulpui

MAJOR  CROSSING        

DETAIL
VILL NAME

GPS CO-ORDINATE

WGS-84

122 123 123/0 00°49'59"LT

SL            

NO

AP           

NO

TOWER        

NO

ANGLE      

OF             

DEVIATION

SPAN            

IN ( M )

23°21'12.17"92°25'37.93"

23°21'06.76"92°25'39.73"

23°21'38.66"92°25'40.29"

23°21'30.61"92°25'39.64"

23°21'22.02"92°25'37.67"

23°22'00.83"92°25'36.5"

23°21'53.99"92°25'36.24"

23°21'48.56"92°25'37.65"

23°22'21.63"92°25'39.38"

23°22'15.92"92°25'37.57"

23°22'07.47"92°25'36.63"

       SUBMITTED BY:

STERLING & WILSON CHECKED BY:
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    CLIENT:P.G.C.I.L DETAILED SURVEY TOWER SCHEDULE LINK:132 KV SC (ON DC TOWER) W.PHAILENG TO MARPARA TRANSMISSION LINE

EASTING NORTHING

VILL-Pukzing 92°26'48.92" 23°19'37.96"

VILL-Pukzingvengthar 92°26'50.97" 23°19'32.93"

SH,11KV, 33KV

95

161

571

92°26'46.01"

148 147A 147A/0 03°11'11"LT

150 149 149/0 01°59'22"RT

156 155 155/0 21°34'57"RT

VILL-Pukzingventhar 92°26'44.68" 23°18'25.26"157 155A 155A/0 10°16'43"LT

VILL-Pukzingventhar 92°26'46.35" 23°18'32.59"

145

23°18'27.92"

89

VILL-Pukzingventhar

VILL-Pukzingventhar 92°26'47.97" 23°18'40.66"

253

155 154 154/0 10°3'12"LT

92°26'49.09" 23°18'49.70"

282

154 153 153/0 6°52'27"RT

153 152 152/0 27°59'47"LT

152 151 151/0 5°49'29"RT

151 150 150/0 41°8'1"RT

328

VILL-Pukzingventhar 92°26'59.16" 23°19'05.65"

241

VILL-Pukzingventhar 92°26'56.63" 23°19'15.27"

304

VILL-Pukzingventhar 92°26'55.33" 23°18'58.63"

VILL-Pukzingventhar

149 148 148/0 04°23'49"RT

147 147 147/0 52°6'18"RT

VILL-Pukzing 92°26'37.29" 23°19'44.7"

326

VILL-Pukzing 92°26'48.02" 23°19'40.89"

144 144 144/0

VILL-Pukzing 92°26'26.7" 23°19'45.88"

301

146 146 146/0 13°18'09"RT

145 145 145/0 11°57'47"RT

31°20'16"LT

303

VILL-Pukzing 92°26'3.5" 23°19'51.15"

403

VILL-Pukzing 92°26'16.1" 23°19'45.13"

Nala

143/0 18°39'40"LT

142 142 142/0 32°26'06"LT

140 140 140/0

VILL-Pukzing 92°25'54.11" 23°19'59.84"

381

VILL-Pukzing 92°25'53.26" 23°20'3.23"

108 Vill Road

143 143

141 141 141/0 15°14'55"LT

47°39'03"RT

214

VILL-Pukzing 92°25'46.51" 23°20'17.14"

295 SH, 3 Times Vill Road

VILL-Pukzing 92°25'53.62" 23°20'10.25"

Vill Road

139 139 139/0 36°50'37"LT

SPAN            

IN ( M )

MAJOR  CROSSING        

DETAIL
VILL NAME

GPS CO-ORDINATE

WGS-84
SL            

NO

AP           

NO

TOWER        

NO

ANGLE      

OF             

DEVIATION

       SUBMITTED BY:

STERLING & WILSON CHECKED BY:

P.G.C.I.L

APPROVED BY:

P.G.C.I.L



    CLIENT:P.G.C.I.L DETAILED SURVEY TOWER SCHEDULE LINK:132 KV SC (ON DC TOWER) W.PHAILENG TO MARPARA TRANSMISSION LINE

EASTING NORTHING

SL            

NO

AP           

NO

TOWER        

NO

ANGLE      

OF             

DEVIATION

SPAN            

IN ( M )

MAJOR  CROSSING        

DETAIL
VILL NAME

GPS CO-ORDINATE

WGS-84

157 155A 155A/0 10°16'43"LT VILL-Pukzingventhar 92°26'44.68" 23°18'25.26"

263

158 156 156/0 30°10'6"RT VILL-Pukzingventhar 92°26'42.71" 23°18'16.93"

368 33KV, 11KV, SH

159 157 157/0 30°14'58"LT VILL-Pukzingventhar 92°26'33.64" 23°18'08.25"

214

160 158 158/0 29°28'16"RT VILL-Pukzingventhar 92°26'31.84" 23°18'01.61"

200

161 159 159/0 4°12'24"RT VILL-Pukzingventhar 92°26'27.10" 23°17'56.84"

278

162 161 161/0 14°35'30"LT VILL-Hruiduk 92°26'19.50" 23°17'50.88"

221

163 161A 161A/0 27°54'1"LT VILL-Hruiduk 92°26'15.20" 23°17'44.96"

280 33KV, 11KV, SH

164 163 163/0 37°24'48"RT VILL-Hruiduk 92°26'14.23" 23°17'35.99"

258

165 164 164/0 16°7'30"LT VILL-Hruiduk 92°26'07.86" 23°17'29.85"

175

166 165 165/0 30°56'53"RT VILL-Hruiduk 92°26'05.06" 23°17'24.79"

186

167 166 166/0 0°47'5"RT VILL-Hruiduk 92°25'59.35" 23°17'21.72"

369 33KV, 11KV, SH

168 168 168/0 1°13'58"LT VILL-Hruiduk 92°25'48.17" 23°17'15.70"

120

169 169 169/0 10°01'00"RT VILL-Hruiduk 92°25'44.58" 23°17'13.68"

241

170 170 170/0 51°07'08"LT VILL-Hruiduk 92°25'36.66" 23°17'10.87"

385

171 171 171/0 50°22'17"LT VILL-Hruiduk 92°25'32.52" 23°16'58.94"

45

172 172 172/0 42°39'51"LT VILL-Hruiduk 92°25'33.30" 23°16'57.68"

85 S/S Boundary

173 173 173/0 14°27'10"LT VILL-Hruiduk 92°25'36.27" 23°16'57.02"

26

VILL-Hruiduk 92°25'37.12" 23°16'56.96"174 BAY BAY
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